
Show Date 
Start 
Time 

End 
Time 

Duration Venue 

Club Amour Sun 16 Mar 
14:00 16:30 2hrs 30mins, incl. two 

intervals 
Festival Theatre 

15:40 18:10 

Café Müller Sun 16 Mar 15:40 16:20 40mins, no interval Festival Theatre 

A Quiet Language 

Sat 1 Mar 13:30 14:30 

1hr, no interval Odeon Theatre Tue 4 Mar 11:30 12:30 

Thu 6 Mar 13:30 14:30 

Krapp's Last Tape  

Sat 1 Mar 14:00 14:55 

55mins, no interval Dunstan Playhouse 
Sun 2 Mar 14:00 14:55 

Wed 5 Mar 12:00 12:55 

Sat 8 Mar 14:00 14:55 

Trent Dalton's Love 
Stories 

Thu 13 Mar 11:00 12:40 

1hr 40mins, no interval Dunstan Playhouse Sat 15 Mar 14:00 15:40 

Sun 16 Mar 13:00 14:40 
Trifonov & Goerne: Die 
schöne Müllerin 

Sun 16 Mar 14:30 15:40 1hr 10mins, no interval 
UKARIA Cultural 
Centre 

Big Name, No Blankets Sun 16 Mar 14:00 15:40 1hr 40mins, no interval 
Her Majesty's 
Theatre 

Hedwig and the Angry 
Inch 

Sat 1 Mar 14:00 15:35 

1hr 35mins, no interval The Queen's Theatre Sat 8 Mar 14:00 15:35 

Sat 16 Mar 14:00 15:35 

Horizons - Bridges 
Sat 8 Mar 

11:30 12:40 1hr 10mins, no interval 

UKARIA Cultural 
Centre 

Horizons - Continents 14:30 15:40 1hr 10mins, no interval 

Horizons - Sound Worlds 
Sun 9 Mar 

11:30 12:40 1hr 10mins, no interval 

Horizons - For The Future 14:30 16:15 1hr 45mins, no interval 
One Single Action in an 
Ocean of Everything 

Sun 2 Mar 13:00 13:50 50mins, no interval AC Arts, Main 
Theatre 

AWW - Mistakes Were 
Made 

Sun 2 Mar 12:30 13:30 1hr, no interval Adelaide Town Hall 

AWW - Islamaphobia: 
What's the Problem? 

Sun 2 Mar 15:30 17:00 1hr 30mins, no interval Adelaide Town Hall 

AWW - America, America Sun 2 Mar 11:00 12:00 1hr, no interval 
The Drill Hall - 
Torrens Parade 
Ground 

AWW - The Book Thief - 
20th Anniversary 

Mon 3 Mar 11:00 12:00 1hr, no interval Adelaide Town Hall 

Daylight Express - 
Ensemble Lumen: 
Towards the Light 

Fri 28 Feb 

12:30 13:30 
1hr - 1hr 10mins, no 
interval 

Elder Hall 

Daylight Express - Claire 
de Sévigné: From Mozart 
to the Merry Widow 

Mon 3 Mar 

Daylight Express - Affinity 
Quartet: Shostakovich 
and Beethoven 

Tue 4 Mar 

Daylight Express - David 
Harrington's Listening 
Party 

Wed 5 Mar 



Daylight Express - Jenny 
Carlstedt: From the Bliss 
of Song and Lyre 

Thu 6 Mar 

Daylight Express - Robert 
Dessaix: Music in my Life 
and Work 

Fri 7 Mar 

Daylight Express - 
Nicolas Altstaedt plays 
Bach 

Tue 11 Mar 

Daylight Express - ANAM: 
A Viennese Matinée 

Wed 12 
Mar 

Daylight Express - Paavali 
Jumppanen: Beethoven 
and Boulez 

Thu 13 Mar 

Daylight Express - 
Adelaide Symphony 
Orchestra: Light-Song: 
Concert 1 

Fri 14 Mar  

Sanctuary Series - 
Echoes 

Fri 7 Mar 13:00 14:00 
1hr, no interval Grainger Studio 

Sat 8 Mar 10:00 11:00 

War of the Worlds Thu 13 Mar 11:00 12:45 1hr 45mins, no interval 
Barmera, Whyalla, 
Bendigo 

The Giant's Garden Sat 1 Mar 11:30 12:30 1hr, no interval 
Slingby's Hall of 
Possibility 

 


